
Tariff for BSDA demat accounts (NSDL BO & CDSL BO):- 
 

SERVICES 
Proposed 

Charges for BSDA Account 

ACCOUNT OPENING CHARGES NIL 

ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE  
Nil – For Holding value upto Rs 50,000/= 

Rs 100/= from Rs 50,001 to Rs 2,00,000/= 

      

DEMAT CHARGES 

Rs. 10 per certificate 

Minimum Rs. 50 per Request per Scrip 

Courier Charges Additional - Rs 25/= or 

Actual whichever is more 

      

REMAT CHARGES 

Rs. 50 per Certificate 

Courier charges Rs 25/= or 

Actual whichever is more 

    

TRANSACTION CHARGES Manual – Rs 50/= 

 Debit  Net –     Rs 40/= 

      

Account Modification   Rs 100 per Modification 

KYC Charges Rs 50/= per Holder 

CREATION OF PLEDGE Rs. 100  per Transaction 

CLOSURE OF PLEDGE Rs. 100  per Transaction 

Notes :        

1.   All Charges includes the Depository Charges.  

2.   Charges are subject to revision from time to time.   

3. All charges will be charged on monthly basis except Account Maintenance charges.  

4.  AMC charges will be charged at the end of  the year for the first year. Subsequently AMC will be charged in the 
month of April upfront for every year.  

5.  DIS Book not collected within a week will be couriered and charged Rs 25/=.  

6.  An advance of  Rs 150/= will be collected on Account opening which will be adjusted against AMC and 
Transaction charges if any. 

7.  Extra Holding Statements will be charged Rs 25/=   

8. Service Tax Applicable on BOISL and CDSL Part.  

9. Any additional service other than the basic services will be charged. 

10. Regular AMC of  Rs 500/= p.a if  Holding Value cross Rs 2,00,000/=. 

11.AMC Charges as per SEBI circular. An advance of  Rs 150/= will be collected at the time of  Account 
Opening will be adjusted against AMC / Transaction charges, if any and Rs 50/= against Account opening 
printing cost. 

 

 



 


